That in an email from ASB Bank Representative Deane Jordan on 25th day of March 2025 stated that the 
money owed was as follows: Overdraft $218,547, bank account ending 91-001 $273,447, bank account 
ending 91-002 $197,935 and bank account ending 91-014 $169,025 where the total of these four sums is 
eight hundred and fifty eight thousand, nine hundred and fifty four dollars ($858,954), where the readers are 
now aware that these loan charges and any interest are fraudulent and if they are not immediately cancelled 
I have the lawful right of claim off the readers to pay off this loan in full plus compensation charges plus 
interest for actively participating in fraud;